The data may change without any preadvise
TYPE UPS             TEIDE SA -  T/T SA 060 SA 080 SA 100 SA 120
Tel.: +34 916700768      Fax: +34 911014768
email: comercial@enersai.com
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Type of product Doubble conversion ON-LINE
Total Efficiency >92%
Overload 125% for 10’ / 150% for 10’’

  UPS paralelable  8 units (3PHASE / 3PHASE)  12 PULSE type TEIDE SQL - TT with LCD
Code P.F. 0,8 Autonomy
P.F. 0,8
Battery
tension
VDC
No. and
capacity
battery
UPS dimension
H x L x P
Cabinet battery
dimension
H x L x P
UPS weight Kg.
SA060.000 TT 60kVA  384  1900x700x740  495
SA060.012 TT 60kVA 8 384 N° 32-38Ah 1900x700x740 1800x800x830 1055
SA060.020 TT 60kVA 20 384 N° 32-65Ah 1900x700x740 1800x800x830 1333
SA060.035 TT 60kVA 34 384 N° 32-100Ah 1900x700x740 1800x800x830 1739
SA060.050 TT 60kVA 50 384 N° 32-140Ah 1900x700x740 1800x1400x830 2095
SA080.000 TT 80kVA  384  1900x700x740  535
SA080.007 TT 80kVA 9 384 N° 32-55Ah 1900x700x740 1800x800x830 1261
SA080.012 TT 80kVA 16 384 N° 32-80Ah 1900x700x740 1800x800x830 1478
SA080.030 TT 80kVA 30 384 N° 32-120Ah 1900x700x740 1800x800x830 1805
SA100.000 TT 100kVA  384  1900x700x740  570
SA100.008 TT 100kVA 8 384 N° 32-65Ah 1900x700x740 1800x800x830 1408
SA100.016 TT 100kVA 17 384 N° 32-100Ah 1900x700x740 1800x800x830 1814
SA100.022 TT 100kVA 26 384 N° 32-140Ah 1900x700x740 1800x1400x830 2370
SA120.000 TT 120kVA  480  1900x700x740  670
SA120.008 TT 120kVA 9 480 N° 40-65Ah 1900x700x740 1800x800x830 1680
SA120.017 TT 120kVA 19 480 N° 40-100Ah 1900x700x740 1800x1400x830 2318
SA120.040 TT 120kVA 40 480 Nº 40-140Ah 1900x700x740 1800x1400x830 2850
The data may change without any preadvis
Tel.: +34 916700768
Fax: +34 911014768
email: comercial@enersai.com